PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI486656

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the The assignee previously recorded on Reel 68245 Frame 37. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the TrueMeeting, LTD is the assignee.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Nery Strasman	08/07/2022
Yuval Gronau	08/07/2022
Ran Oz	08/07/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	TrueMeeting, LTD
Street Address:	Yitzhak Sadeh 4
City:	Tel Aviv
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	6777520

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17304376

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7038385568

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7032151436

Email: ErinGeraghty@geraghtyipservices.com

Correspondent Name: Erin D Geraghty

Address Line 1:211 North Union Street, Suite 100Address Line 4:ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9480-US11
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Erin Geraghty
SIGNATURE:	Erin Geraghty
DATE SIGNED:	09/10/2024

Total Attachments: 3

source=9480-US11_Assignmenttobesigned#page1.tiff source=9480-US11_Assignmenttobesigned#page2.tiff

PATENT REEL: 068924 FRAME: 0458

508751937

source=US11.#page1.tiff

PATENT REEL: 068924 FRAME: 0459

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI421290

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Nery Strasman	08/07/2022
Yuval Gronau	08/07/2022
Ran Oz	08/07/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	TRUE MEETING INC.
Street Address:	171 MAIN STREET #172
City:	LOS ALTOS
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94022

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17304376

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7038385568

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7032151436

Email: ErinGeraghty@geraghtyipservices.com

Correspondent Name: Erin D Geraghty

Address Line 1: 211 North Union Street, Suite 100
Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 9480-US11

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Erin Geraghty

SIGNATURE: Erin Geraghty

DATE SIGNED: 08/10/2024

Total Attachments: 2

source=9480-US11_Assignment-#page1.tiff source=9480-US11_Assignment-#page2.tiff

PATENT REEL: 068924 FRAME: 0460

Attorney Docket Number 9480-US11

ASSIGNMENT AND AGREEMENT

FOR good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/ we

Nery STRASMAN

Yuval Gronau

RAN OZ

DS 9/4/2024

__DS

have sold, assigned and transferred, and do hereby sell, assign and transfer, unto $\overline{\text{TRUE}}$

E 10 9/3/2024

MEETING INC. TrueMeeting, LTD.

Yitzhak Sadeh 4, Tel Aviv 6777520, Israel

a corporation having its principal place of business at 171 Main Street. #172

Los Altos, CA 94022

United States

; and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in Patent /Patent application serial number 17/304,376 and is entitled METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR VIRTUAL 3D COMMUNICATIONS HAVING MULTIPLE PARTICIPANTS PER CAMERA

Together with the entire right, title and interest in and to the application, and in and to Letters Patent which may be issued upon the application, and upon any division, extension, continuation or reissue thereof or any foreign patent application which claims priority from the application;

We hereby waive any claim to obtain any additional benefits (including royalties) in relation to each and every of the following patents and patent applications or to the subject matter disclosed in each and every of the following patents and patent applications or in any patent or patent application that claims priority from each and every of the following patents and patent applications, or any other patent application related to the subject matter of each and every of the following patents and patent applications.

1

PATENT REEL: 068924 FRAME: 0461

Attorney Docket Number 9480-US11

FULL NAME OF INVENTOR:	FULL NAME OF WITNESS:
Nery STRASMAN	Ran Oz
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR:	SIGNATURE OF WITNESS:
1 / M	G9/A
DATE OF SIGNATURE:	ADDRESS OF WITNESS:
Aug 7, 2022	Zamir 270, Modiin, Israel

FULL NAME OF INVENTOR:	FULL NAME OF WITNESS:
Yuval Gronau	Ran Oz
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR:	SIGNATURE OF WITNESS:
Yural Granon	(D)A)
DATE OF SIGNATURE:	ADDRESS OF WITNESS:
Aug. 7, 2022	Zamir 270, Modiin, Israel

FULL NAME OF INVENTOR:	FULL NAME OF WITNESS:
RAN OZ	Shani Kochun
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR:	SIGNATURE OF WITNESS:
Aug. 7, 2022	1

2